

Misc Appeal No- 16 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 13 dated 20.03.25

Today is fixed for hearing appeal.

Both Appellant and Respondent file haziras.

P.O is busy with administrative work.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.04.2025 for hearing of appeal.

Chief Judge
Bench- I